ZESTAWIENIE  PROTESTÓW

	Nr.

prot.
	Wyścig

nr
	Protestujący
	Klasa
	Nr 

na żaglu
	Protestowany
	Klasa
	Nr

na żaglu
	Naruszony  

przepis
	Świadkowie
	Decyzja

ZP
	Uwagi

	1
	1
	Aleksander Michalski
	Standard
	1052

	Igor Tarasiuk
	Standard
	271
	10
	Maciej Cylupa
	
	

	2
	2
	Daniel Skokołowski
	Sport
	110
	Styborski Marcin
	Sport
	377
	15
	
	
	

	3
	1
	Daniel Sokołowski
	Sport
	110
	Andrzej Szynkiewicz
	Sport
	50
	10
	Paweł Kalota
	
	

	4
	4
	Kacper Wysocki
	Sport
	277
	Maciej Gałązka
	Sport
	273
	16
	Pol 50
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	














Przewodniczacy ZP
